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NAME AFFILIATION PHONE/FAX /INTERNET ADDRESS

Larry Atkinson ODU 757-683-4926/757-683-5550/atkinson@ccpo.odu.edu
John Bash UNOLS 401-874-6825/401-874-6167/unols@gso.uri.edu
Tom Cocke DOS 202-647-0240/202-647-1106/tcocke@state.gov
Patrick Dennis ONR/096 703-696-2161/703-696-2007/dennisp@onr.navy.mil
Annette DeSilva UNOLS 401-874-6825/401-874-6167/unols@gso.uri.edu
Dolly Dieter NSF/OCE 703-306-1577/703-306-0390/edieter@nsf.gov
Charles Flagg Brookhaven National Lab 516-344-3128/516-344-2060/flagg@bnl.gov
John Freitag URI 401-874-6579/401-874-6578/jfreitag@gso.uri.edu
Dennis Hansell BBSR 441-297-1880x210/441-297-8153/dennis@bbsr.edu
Bob Knox SIO/UCSD 858-534-4729/858-535-1817/rknox@ucsd.edu
Tom Lee U of Miami/RSMAS 305-361-4046/305-361-4696/tlee@rsmas.miami.edu
Paul Ljunggren LDEO 914-365-8845/914-359-6817/pwl@ldeo.columbia.edu
Jim Meehan NOAA/NMFS 301-713-2363/301-713-1875/james.m.meehan@noaa.gov
Tim Pfeiffer ONR 703-696-6999/703-696-8423/pfeifft@onr.navy.mil
Barbara Prezelin UCSB 805-893-2879/805-893-4319/barbara@icess.ucsb.edu
Mike Prince MLML 831-633-3534/831-633-4580/prince@mlml.calstate.edu
Clare Reimers Rutgers U 732-932-6555x236/732-932-8578/reimers@ahab.rutgers.edu
Tom Royer ODU 757-683-5547/757-683-5550/royer@ccpo.odu.edu
Terry Schaff CORE 202-232-3900x210/202-797-5979/TSchaff@brook.edu
Jim Swift SIO 858-534-3387/858-534-7383/jswift@ucsd.edu
Paul Taylor NAVO 228-688-5843/228-688-5102/taylorp@navo.navy.mil
Beth White NOAA/OAR 301-713-2465x184/301-713-0158/elizabeth.white@noaa.gov
Gordon Wilkes NAVOCEANO/A&T 228-688-4376/wilkesg@navo.navy.mil


